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South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 08:59:08 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2076 (Rat #0020, Act #0011 of 1985) General Bill, By D.M. Beasley
A Bill to amend Act 491 of 1984, relating to the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 1976, so as to correct a clerical error and
to make the effective date of the correction and of the Act retroactive to June 27, 1984.-amended title

01/08/85
01/09/85
01/10/85
01/15/85
01/15/85
02/05/85
02/07/85
02/07/85
02/12/85
02/12/85
02/13/85
02/26/85
03/01/85
03/01/85
03/01/85
03/19/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-167
Read second time HJ-191

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-254

Introduced and read first time SJ-128

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-129

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-336
Amended SJ-374

Read second time SJ-374

Read third time SJ-390

Returned SJ-390

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-708

Ratified R 20

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/01/85

Act No. 11
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